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Seggio COMUNE ELETTORI VOTANTI %VOTANTI BIANCHE NULLE VOTI VALIDI % Votti CS BERTINOTTI % DI PIETRO % % PANZINO %

1 ACQUANEGRA CR.SE 1.033 64 6,20 64  291 21,99% 13 20,31% 4 6,25% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
2 AGNADELLO 2.595 159 6,13 2 1 156  477 32,70% 19 12,18% 9 5,77% 1 0,64% 0 0,00%
3 ANNICCO 1.711 121 7,07 2 119  391 30,43% 20 16,81% 7 5,88% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
4 AZZANELLO 578 49 8,48 0 0 49  141 34,75% 16 32,65% 2 4,08% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
5 BAGNOLO CREMASCO 3.812 214 5,61 1 1 212  756 28,04% 32 15,09% 9 4,25% 1 0,47% 0 0,00%
6 BONEMERSE 1.051 78 7,42 0 0 78  284 27,46% 18 23,08% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
7 BORDOLANO 475 30 6,32 1 1 28  88 31,82% 2 7,14% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
8 CA'D'ANDREA 439 54 12,30 54  163 33,13% 5 9,26% 1 1,85% 0 0,00% 0,00%
9 CALVATONE 1.064 79 7,42 79  231 34,20% 11 13,92% 3 3,80% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
10 CAMISANO 1.101 76 6,90 0 1 75  179 41,90% 19 25,33% 3 4,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
- CAMPAGNOLA CR.SCA 536 Pianengo  83 0,00%
- CAPERGNANICA 1.476 Chieve  238 0,00%
- CAPPELLA CANTONE 454 San Bassano  83 0,00%
- CAPPELLA PICENARDI 399 Cicognolo  94 0,00%

11 CAPRALBA 1.910 222 11,62 0 0 222  487 45,59% 59 26,58% 8 3,60% 0 0,00% 1 0,45%
12 CASALBUTTANO 3.328 285 8,56 1 1 283  899 31,48% 37 13,07% 6 2,12% 2 0,71% 0 0,00%
- CASALE CREMASCO 1.276 Sergnano  241 0,00%
- CASALETTO CEREDANO 927 Chieve  186 0,00%
- CASALETTO DI SOPRA 434 Ricengo  59 0,00%
- CASALETTO VAPRIO 1.214 Trescore Cremasco  263 0,00%

Multiplo CASALMAGGIORE 11.427 1138 9,96 0 2 1136  2.989 38,01% 189 16,64% 45 3,96% 3 0,26% 7 0,62%
20 CASALMORANO 1.425 103 7,23 1 102  298 34,23% 6 5,88% 3 2,94% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
21 CASTELDIDONE 325 36 11,08 36  90 40,00% 3 8,33% 3 8,33% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
- CASTELGABBIANO 474 Camisano  69 0,00% ### ### ### ###

22 CASTELLEONE 7.511 586 7,80 1 0 585  1.629 35,91% 97 16,58% 30 5,13% 3 0,51% 4 0,68%
23 CASTELVERDE 4.279 202 4,72 1 201  997 20,16% 56 27,86% 16 7,96% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
- CASTELVISCONTI 270 Bordolano  58 0,00% ### ### ### ###

24 CELLA DATI 503 43 8,55 43  123 34,96% 9 20,93% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
25 CHIEVE 1.529 115 7,52 1 1 113  205 55,12% 16 14,16% 7 6,19% 1 0,88% 0 0,00%
26 CICOGNOLO 710 98 13,80 0 0 98  195 50,26% 21 21,43% 5 5,10% 1 1,02% 0 0,00%
27 CINGIA DE BOTTI 1.043 112 10,74 112  257 43,58% 13 11,61% 3 2,68% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
28 CORTE CORTESI 839 22 2,62 1 21  149 14,09% 3 14,29% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
29 CORTE FRATI 1.219 107 8,78 2 1 104  339 30,68% 11 10,58% 0 0,00% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
30 CREDERA RUBBIANO 1.343 72 5,36 0 0 72  252 28,57% 13 18,06% 5 6,94% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%

Multiplo CREMA 27.851 2508 9,01 3 3 2502  7.337 34,10% 390 15,59% 66 2,64% 27 1,08% 19 0,76%
Multiplo CREMONA 58.834 5866 9,97 12 12 5842  16.640 35,11% 805 13,78% 194 3,32% 42 0,72% 23 0,39%

Voti Regio.05 
C.S. Partiti

SCALFAROT
TO
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53 CREMOSANO 1.018 25 2,46 0 0 25  165 15,15% 3 12,00% 0 0,00% 2 8,00% 0 0,00%
54 CROTTA D'ADDA 571 52 9,11 52  139 37,41% 4 7,69% 2 3,85% 1 1,92% 1 1,92%
- CUMIGNANO S/N 342 Soncino  69 0,00%

55 DEROVERE 286 40 13,99 40  83 48,19% 7 17,50% 3 7,50% 0,00% 0,00%
56 DOVERA 2.963 86 2,90 0 0 86  446 19,28% 22 25,58% 2 2,33% 1 1,16% 0 0,00%
57 DRIZZONA 462 92 19,91 1 1 90  150 60,00% 6 6,67% 1 1,11% 1 1,11% 0 0,00%
58 FIESCO 744 46 6,18 0 1 45  149 30,20% 5 11,11% 3 6,67% 0 0,00% 2 4,44%
- FORMIGARA 927 San Bassano  189 0,00%

59 GABBIONETA 828 81 9,78 0 0 81  212 38,21% 22 27,16% 3 3,70% 1 1,23% 0 0,00%
60 GADESCO P.D. 1.470 152 10,34 152  476 31,93% 14 9,21% 5 3,29% 1 0,66% 1 0,66%
61 GENIVOLTA 903 75 8,31 1 1 73  222 32,88% 17 23,29% 3 4,11% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
62 GERRE CAPRIOLI 859 116 13,50 1 1 114  247 46,15% 18 15,79% 4 3,51% 4 3,51% 0 0,00%
- GOMBITO 532 Montodine  85 0,00%

63 GRONTARDO 1.109 213 19,21 1 1 211  375 56,27% 12 5,69% 5 2,37% 2 0,95% 0 0,00%
64 GRUMELLO CR.SE 1.626 52 3,20 52  354 14,69% 12 23,08% 1 1,92% 1 1,92% 0,00%
65 GUSSOLA 2.299 335 14,57 2 333  703 47,37% 76 22,82% 11 3,30% 1 0,30% 4 1,20%
66 ISOLA DOVARESE 1.061 170 16,02 170  352 48,30% 18 10,59% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%
67 IZANO 1.573 83 5,28 1 0 82  324 25,31% 11 13,41% 1 1,22% 0 0,00% 1 1,22%
68 MADIGNANO 2.348 131 5,58 0 0 131  533 24,58% 29 22,14% 3 2,29% 0 0,00% 1 0,76%
69 MALAGNINO 1.088 158 14,52 158  349 45,27% 27 17,09% 2 1,27% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
- MARTIGNANA PO 1.143 Gussola  262 0,00%
- MONTE CREMASCO 1.662 Vaiano Cremasco  303 0,00%

70 MONTODINE 1.911 167 8,74 1 1 165  500 33,00% 37 22,42% 6 3,64% 2 1,21% 0 0,00%
71 MOSCAZZANO 672 70 10,42 1 0 69  142 48,59% 18 26,09% 2 2,90% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
72 MOTTA BALUFFI 875 97 11,09 1 96  291 32,99% 14 14,58% 0 0,00% 1 1,04% 0 0,00%
73 OFFANENGO 4.701 225 4,79 0 1 224  854 26,23% 24 10,71% 13 5,80% 0 0,00% 5 2,23%
74 OLMENETA 782 140 17,90 1 139  237 58,65% 38 27,34% 5 3,60% 0 0,00% 2 1,44%
75 OSTIANO 2.485 134 5,39 1 133  526 25,29% 20 15,04% 4 3,01% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
76 PADERNO PONCHIELLI 1.250 70 5,60 70  272 25,74% 20 28,57% 2 2,86% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
77 PALAZZO PIGNANO 2.992 127 4,24 0 0 127  583 21,78% 23 18,11% 15 11,81% 0 0,00% 1 0,79%
78 PANDINO 6.698 303 4,52 1 0 302  1.344 22,47% 46 15,23% 16 5,30% 5 1,66% 3 0,99%
79 PERSICO DOSIMO 2.433 260 10,69 260  735 35,37% 48 18,46% 16 6,15% 1 0,38% 0 0,00%

Multiplo PESCAROLO 1.288 106 8,23 0 0 106  294 36,05% 12 11,32% 5 4,72% 5 4,72% 1 0,94%
70 PESSINA CR.SE 588 112 19,05 2 110  190 57,89% 9 8,18% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

Multiplo PIADENA 2.922 445 15,23 2 1 442  902 49,00% 81 18,33% 9 2,04% 1 0,23% 2 0,45%
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85 PIANENGO 1.966 239 12,16 1 0 238  524 45,42% 45 18,91% 7 2,94% 1 0,42% 0 0,00%
- PIERANICA 823 Trescore Cremasco  127 0,00%

86 PIEVE D'OLMI 1.065 146 13,71 0 1 145  325 44,62% 23 15,86% 1 0,69% 0 0,00% 1 0,69%
87 PIEVE S.GIACOMO 1.206 140 11,61 140  362 38,67% 15 10,71% 3 2,14% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%

Multiplo PIZZIGHETTONE 5.670 365 6,44 0 0 365  1.533 23,81% 55 15,07% 27 7,40% 4 1,10% 3 0,82%
91 POZZAGLIO 1.137 78 6,86 0 0 78  257 30,35% 26 33,33% 0 0,00% 2 2,56% 0 0,00%
- QUINTANO 655 Trescore Cremasco  85 0,00%

92 RICENGO 1.071 72 6,72 0 0 72  205 35,12% 21 29,17% 2 2,78% 2 2,78% 1 1,39%
- RIPALTA ARPINA 812 Ripalta Cremasca  119 0,00%

93 RIPALTA CREMASCA 2.692 190 7,06 0 0 190  524 36,26% 17 8,95% 9 4,74% 2 1,05% 2 1,05%
- RIPALTA GUERRINA 387 Ripalta Cremasca  50 0,00%

94 RIVAROLO DEL RE 1.599 112 7,00 112  397 28,21% 14 12,50% 5 4,46% 0 0,00% 2 1,79%
95 RIVOLTA D'ADDA 6.130 465 7,59 2 3 460  1.391 33,07% 72 15,65% 26 5,65% 2 0,43% 2 0,43%
96 ROBECCO D'OGLIO 1.896 89 4,69 89  355 25,07% 18 20,22% 1 1,12% 2 2,25% 0 0,00%
97 ROMANENGO 2.172 221 10,17 2 219  556 39,39% 44 20,09% 6 2,74% 1 0,46% 3 1,37%
98 SALVIROLA 879 44 5,01 0 0 44  155 28,39% 8 18,18% 1 2,27% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
99 SAN BASSANO 1.705 144 8,45 2 1 141  322 43,79% 27 19,15% 6 4,26% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
100 SAN DANIELE PO 1.324 236 17,82 0 3 233  560 41,61% 99 42,49% 6 2,58% 0 0,00% 1 0,43%
101 SAN GIOVANNI 1.318 115 8,73 115  372 30,91% 9 7,83% 4 3,48% 2 1,74% 1 0,87%
102 SAN MARTINO 481 52 10,81 1 51  117 43,59% 4 7,84% 1 1,96% 0,00% 0,00%
103 SCANDOLARA R/O 532 36 6,77 36  127 28,35% 4 11,11% 2 5,56% 0,00% 0,00%
104 SCANDOLARA RAV. 1.303 119 9,13 119  344 34,59% 39 32,77% 1 0,84% 1 0,84% 3 2,52%
105 SERGNANO 2.583 258 9,99 1 1 256  590 43,39% 51 19,92% 7 2,73% 1 0,39% 0 0,00%
106 SESTO CR.SE 2.409 184 7,64 1 183  648 28,24% 24 13,11% 8 4,37% 1 0,55% 0 0,00%
107 SOLAROLO RAINERIO 791 84 10,62 84  219 38,36% 8 9,52% 1 1,19% 1 1,19% 1 1,19%
108 SONCINO 6.247 505 8,08 0 0 505  1.225 41,22% 82 16,24% 11 2,18% 4 0,79% 1 0,20%

Multiplo SORESINA 7.354 627 8,53 0 0 627  2.033 30,84% 94 14,99% 25 3,99% 5 0,80% 1 0,16%
111 SOSPIRO 2.723 182 6,68 182  644 28,26% 38 20,88% 11 6,04% 2 1,10% 1 0,55%
112 SPINADESCO 1.316 85 6,46 85  315 26,98% 13 15,29% 6 7,06% 0 0,00% 1 1,18%
113 SPINEDA 558 52 9,32 52  147 35,37% 7 13,46% 1 1,92% 0,00% 0,00%
114 SPINO D'ADDA 5.114 468 9,15 2 1 465  1.311 35,47% 48 10,32% 15 3,23% 3 0,65% 5 1,08%
115 STAGNO LOMBARDO 1.239 144 11,62 1 143  419 34,13% 15 10,49% 1 0,70% 1 0,70% 1 0,70%

- TICENGO 379 Soncino  85 0,00%
- TORLINO VIMERCATE 308 Vailate  61 0,00%

116 TORNATA 384 69 17,97 1 68  103 66,02% 7 10,29% 3 4,41% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
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117 TORRE PICENARDI 1.628 171 10,50 0 0 171  496 34,48% 26 15,20% 4 2,34% 0 0,00% 2 1,17%
118 TORRICELLA DEL PIZZO 669 66 9,87 66  206 32,04% 27 40,91% 1 1,52% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
119 TRESCORE CREMASCO 2.035 121 5,95 0 0 121  283 42,76% 18 14,88% 5 4,13% 0 0,00% 3 2,48%
120 TRIGOLO 1.421 127 8,94 127  373 34,05% 12 9,45% 8 6,30% 0 0,00% 1 0,79%
121 VAIANO CREMASCO 3.067 407 13,27 2 1 404  950 42,53% 83 20,54% 16 3,96% 2 0,50% 1 0,25%
122 VAILATE 3.319 172 5,18 0 0 172  547 31,44% 28 16,28% 10 5,81% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%
123 VESCOVATO 3.010 209 6,94 1 0 208  880 23,64% 36 17,31% 7 3,37% 2 0,96% 0 0,00%

- VOLONGO 500 Ostiano  59 0,00%
125 VOLTIDO 378 57 15,08 1 0 56  96 58,33% 5 8,93% 2 3,57% 0 0,00% 0 0,00%

TOTALE  285.061  23.453 8,23 57 50  23.346  70.815 32,97% 3738 16,01% 821 3,52% 152 0,65% 115 0,49%
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1 ACQUANEGRA CR.SE 1.033 64 6,20
2 AGNADELLO 2.595 159 6,13
3 ANNICCO 1.711 121 7,07
4 AZZANELLO 578 49 8,48
5 BAGNOLO CREMASCO 3.812 214 5,61
6 BONEMERSE 1.051 78 7,42
7 BORDOLANO 475 30 6,32
8 CA'D'ANDREA 439 54 12,30
9 CALVATONE 1.064 79 7,42

10 CAMISANO 1.101 76 6,90
- CAMPAGNOLA CR.SCA 536 Pianengo
- CAPERGNANICA 1.476 Chieve
- CAPPELLA CANTONE 454 San Bassano
- CAPPELLA PICENARDI 399 Cicognolo

11 CAPRALBA 1.910 222 11,62
12 CASALBUTTANO 3.328 285 8,56
- CASALE CREMASCO 1.276 Sergnano
- CASALETTO CEREDANO 927 Chieve
- CASALETTO DI SOPRA 434 Ricengo
- CASALETTO VAPRIO 1.214 Trescore Cremasco

Multiplo CASALMAGGIORE 11.427 1138 9,96
20 CASALMORANO 1.425 103 7,23
21 CASTELDIDONE 325 36 11,08
- CASTELGABBIANO 474 Camisano

22 CASTELLEONE 7.511 586 7,80
23 CASTELVERDE 4.279 202 4,72
- CASTELVISCONTI 270 Bordolano

24 CELLA DATI 503 43 8,55
25 CHIEVE 1.529 115 7,52
26 CICOGNOLO 710 98 13,80
27 CINGIA DE BOTTI 1.043 112 10,74
28 CORTE CORTESI 839 22 2,62
29 CORTE FRATI 1.219 107 8,78
30 CREDERA RUBBIANO 1.343 72 5,36

Multiplo CREMA 27.851 2508 9,01
Multiplo CREMONA 58.834 5866 9,97

PECORARO % PRODI % MASTELLA % Verfica

1 1,56% 46 71,88% 0 0,00% OK
1 0,64% 126 80,77% 0 0,00% OK
2 1,68% 90 75,63% 0 0,00% OK
0 0,00% 31 63,27% 0 0,00% OK
1 0,47% 168 79,25% 1 0,47% OK
2 2,56% 56 71,79% 2 2,56% OK

0,00% 26 92,86% 0,00% OK
0,00% 48 88,89% 0,00% OK

4 5,06% 60 75,95% 1 1,27% OK
0 0,00% 53 70,67% 0 0,00% OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

2 0,90% 152 68,47% 0 0,00% OK
5 1,77% 232 81,98% 1 0,35% OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

33 2,90% 853 75,09% 6 0,53% OK
1 0,98% 92 90,20% 0 0,00% OK
1 2,78% 29 80,56% 0 0,00% OK

### ### ### OK
7 1,20% 442 75,56% 2 0,34% OK
1 0,50% 127 63,18% 1 0,50% OK

### ### ### OK
1 2,33% 33 76,74% 0,00% OK
0 0,00% 87 76,99% 2 1,77% OK
0 0,00% 71 72,45% 0 0,00% OK
2 1,79% 93 83,04% 1 0,89% OK
1 4,76% 17 80,95% 0 0,00% OK
2 1,92% 90 86,54% 1 0,96% OK
0 0,00% 53 73,61% 1 1,39% OK
42 1,68% 1948 77,86% 10 0,40% OK
87 1,49% 4664 79,84% 27 0,46% OK
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53 CREMOSANO 1.018 25 2,46
54 CROTTA D'ADDA 571 52 9,11
- CUMIGNANO S/N 342 Soncino

55 DEROVERE 286 40 13,99
56 DOVERA 2.963 86 2,90
57 DRIZZONA 462 92 19,91
58 FIESCO 744 46 6,18
- FORMIGARA 927 San Bassano

59 GABBIONETA 828 81 9,78
60 GADESCO P.D. 1.470 152 10,34
61 GENIVOLTA 903 75 8,31
62 GERRE CAPRIOLI 859 116 13,50
- GOMBITO 532 Montodine

63 GRONTARDO 1.109 213 19,21
64 GRUMELLO CR.SE 1.626 52 3,20
65 GUSSOLA 2.299 335 14,57
66 ISOLA DOVARESE 1.061 170 16,02
67 IZANO 1.573 83 5,28
68 MADIGNANO 2.348 131 5,58
69 MALAGNINO 1.088 158 14,52
- MARTIGNANA PO 1.143 Gussola
- MONTE CREMASCO 1.662 Vaiano Cremasco

70 MONTODINE 1.911 167 8,74
71 MOSCAZZANO 672 70 10,42
72 MOTTA BALUFFI 875 97 11,09
73 OFFANENGO 4.701 225 4,79
74 OLMENETA 782 140 17,90
75 OSTIANO 2.485 134 5,39
76 PADERNO PONCHIELLI 1.250 70 5,60
77 PALAZZO PIGNANO 2.992 127 4,24
78 PANDINO 6.698 303 4,52
79 PERSICO DOSIMO 2.433 260 10,69

Multiplo PESCAROLO 1.288 106 8,23
70 PESSINA CR.SE 588 112 19,05

Multiplo PIADENA 2.922 445 15,23

PECORARO % PRODI % MASTELLA % Verfica

0 0,00% 20 80,00% 0 0,00% OK
0 0,00% 44 84,62% 0 0,00% OK

OK
1 2,50% 29 72,50% 0 0,00% OK
3 3,49% 58 67,44% 0 0,00% OK
2 2,22% 78 86,67% 2 2,22% OK
0 0,00% 33 73,33% 2 4,44% OK

OK
0 0,00% 55 67,90% 0 0,00% OK
3 1,97% 127 83,55% 1 0,66% OK
0 0,00% 52 71,23% 1 1,37% OK
2 1,75% 86 75,44% 0 0,00% OK

OK
2 0,95% 190 90,05% 0 0,00% OK
4 7,69% 34 65,38% 0 0,00% OK
5 1,50% 236 70,87% 0 0,00% OK

0,00% 151 88,82% 1 0,59% OK
1 1,22% 67 81,71% 1 1,22% OK
0 0,00% 95 72,52% 3 2,29% OK
1 0,63% 126 79,75% 2 1,27% OK

OK
OK

4 2,42% 116 70,30% 0 0,00% OK
1 1,45% 45 65,22% 3 4,35% OK
2 2,08% 77 80,21% 2 2,08% OK
1 0,45% 179 79,91% 2 0,89% OK
3 2,16% 90 64,75% 1 0,72% OK
2 1,50% 107 80,45% 0 0,00% OK
0 0,00% 48 68,57% 0 0,00% OK
5 3,94% 83 65,35% 0 0,00% OK
5 1,66% 226 74,83% 1 0,33% OK
0 0,00% 193 74,23% 2 0,77% OK
4 3,77% 79 74,53% 0 0,00% OK

0,00% 101 91,82% 0,00% OK
10 2,26% 339 76,70% 0 0,00% OK
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85 PIANENGO 1.966 239 12,16
- PIERANICA 823 Trescore Cremasco

86 PIEVE D'OLMI 1.065 146 13,71
87 PIEVE S.GIACOMO 1.206 140 11,61

Multiplo PIZZIGHETTONE 5.670 365 6,44
91 POZZAGLIO 1.137 78 6,86
- QUINTANO 655 Trescore Cremasco

92 RICENGO 1.071 72 6,72
- RIPALTA ARPINA 812 Ripalta Cremasca

93 RIPALTA CREMASCA 2.692 190 7,06
- RIPALTA GUERRINA 387 Ripalta Cremasca

94 RIVAROLO DEL RE 1.599 112 7,00
95 RIVOLTA D'ADDA 6.130 465 7,59
96 ROBECCO D'OGLIO 1.896 89 4,69
97 ROMANENGO 2.172 221 10,17
98 SALVIROLA 879 44 5,01
99 SAN BASSANO 1.705 144 8,45

100 SAN DANIELE PO 1.324 236 17,82
101 SAN GIOVANNI 1.318 115 8,73
102 SAN MARTINO 481 52 10,81
103 SCANDOLARA R/O 532 36 6,77
104 SCANDOLARA RAV. 1.303 119 9,13
105 SERGNANO 2.583 258 9,99
106 SESTO CR.SE 2.409 184 7,64
107 SOLAROLO RAINERIO 791 84 10,62
108 SONCINO 6.247 505 8,08

Multiplo SORESINA 7.354 627 8,53
111 SOSPIRO 2.723 182 6,68
112 SPINADESCO 1.316 85 6,46
113 SPINEDA 558 52 9,32
114 SPINO D'ADDA 5.114 468 9,15
115 STAGNO LOMBARDO 1.239 144 11,62

- TICENGO 379 Soncino
- TORLINO VIMERCATE 308 Vailate

116 TORNATA 384 69 17,97

PECORARO % PRODI % MASTELLA % Verfica

3 1,26% 182 76,47% 0 0,00% OK
OK

1 0,69% 118 81,38% 1 0,69% OK
1 0,71% 120 85,71% 1 0,71% OK
7 1,92% 268 73,42% 1 0,27% OK
0 0,00% 50 64,10% 0 0,00% OK

OK
2 2,78% 43 59,72% 1 1,39% OK

OK
2 1,05% 157 82,63% 1 0,53% OK

OK
0 0,00% 88 78,57% 3 2,68% OK
7 1,52% 350 76,09% 1 0,22% OK
0 0,00% 68 76,40% 0,00% OK
3 1,37% 161 73,52% 1 0,46% OK
2 4,55% 31 70,45% 2 4,55% OK
0 0,00% 107 75,89% 1 0,71% OK
1 0,43% 126 54,08% 0 0,00% OK
2 1,74% 95 82,61% 2 1,74% OK

0,00% 46 90,20% 0,00% OK
0,00% 30 83,33% 0,00% OK

0 0,00% 75 63,03% 0 0,00% OK
7 2,73% 188 73,44% 2 0,78% OK
5 2,73% 145 79,23% 0 0,00% OK
0 0,00% 73 86,90% 0 0,00% OK
3 0,59% 403 79,80% 1 0,20% OK
6 0,96% 488 77,83% 8 1,28% OK
5 2,75% 125 68,68% 0,00% OK
2 2,35% 62 72,94% 1 1,18% OK

0,00% 44 84,62% 0,00% OK
7 1,51% 387 83,23% 0 0,00% OK
2 1,40% 123 86,01% 0 0,00% OK

OK
OK

1 1,47% 56 82,35% 1 1,47% OK
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Seggio COMUNE ELETTORI VOTANTI %VOTANTI

117 TORRE PICENARDI 1.628 171 10,50
118 TORRICELLA DEL PIZZO 669 66 9,87
119 TRESCORE CREMASCO 2.035 121 5,95
120 TRIGOLO 1.421 127 8,94
121 VAIANO CREMASCO 3.067 407 13,27
122 VAILATE 3.319 172 5,18
123 VESCOVATO 3.010 209 6,94

- VOLONGO 500 Ostiano
125 VOLTIDO 378 57 15,08

TOTALE  285.061  23.453 8,23

PECORARO % PRODI % MASTELLA % Verfica

2 1,17% 135 78,95% 2 1,17% OK
0 0,00% 38 57,58% 0 0,00% OK
2 1,65% 92 76,03% 1 0,83% OK

0,00% 105 82,68% 1 0,79% OK
23 5,69% 279 69,06% 0 0,00% OK
1 0,58% 133 77,33% 0 0,00% OK
0 0,00% 159 76,44% 4 1,92% OK

OK
0 0,00% 48 85,71% 1 1,79% OK

OK
354 1,52% 18049 77,31% 117 0,50% OK


